Las Vegas Sandpipers

SAND vs BCH LCM Dual 2022 - 4/24 /2022
SAND vs BCH LCM Dual 2022, Sanction #: $22-097
Sponsored by Bodyline Swim Shop
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Psych Sheet
i 13 Dumo, Jolene 12 BCH-CA NTY
#1Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter IM 14 Poghossian, Sopl 11 SAND-CA NT
Name Age Team  SecedTime 15 DeCicco,Aria 11 SAND-CA NT
1 Kulikowski,Maci 11 BCH-CA 2:58.14 16 Woods, Izzy 12 SAND-CA NT
2 Niepielska, Victo 11 SAND-CA 3:15.28 17 Coffey Koch, jael 11 SAND-CA NT
3 Hidalgo, Claire 11 SAND-CA 3:20.71 18 Ceballes, Lenora 12 SAND-CA NT
4 Manteufel, Make 11 SAND-CA 3:20.72
5 Dupuis, Skylar 12 SAND-CA 3:32.70 #6 Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle
6 Lobel, Avery 12 BCH-CA NTY Name Age Team Seed Time
7 Myers, Landyn 11 SAND-CA NT 1 Brown, Ethan 11 BCH-CA 1:25.07
8 Berkman, Brooki 12 SAND-CA NTY 2 Kustosz, David 12 SAND-CA 1:39.21
9 Hagood, Angela 11 SAND-CA NTY 3 Pasiderio, Avery 12 SAND-CA 1:41.47
10 Segarra, Abigail 12 SAND-CA NT 4 Wegner, Harry 11 SAND-CA 1:45.48
11 Maman, Yali 11 SAND-CA NT 5 Thompson, Steve 12 SAND-CA 1:52.98
12 Mayo, Madi 12 SAND-CA NT 6 Itano, Dash 12 BCH-CA NT
13 Prabhu, Aditri 12 SAND-CA NT 7 Delgado Jones,G 11 BCH-CA NTY
14 Foeller, A'Merie 11 SAND-CA NT 8 Ellsworth, Max 11 SAND-CA NTY
15 Kurdys, Aurelia 11 SAND-CA NT 9 Farr, Kade 11 SAND-CA NT
16 Drust, Kaitlynn 11 SAND-CA NT
#7 Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle
#2 Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter IM Name Age Team Seed Time
Name Age Team Seed Time 1 Weinstein, Sophi 9  SAND-CA 1:23.76
1 Odhrani, Nirvan 11 BCH-CA NT 2 Howard, Ella 10 SAND-CA 1:24.03
2 Lacson,Nathan 11 SAND-CA NT 3 Cai, Tirzah 9 SAND-CA 2:11.58
3 Costelo, Tristan 12 SAND-CA NT 4 Cai, Annabella SAND-CA 2:23.71
4 Foeller, Isaiah 12 SAND-CA NT 5 Weiler, Tessi BCH-CA NTY
5 Hamilton, Ashur 12 SAND-CA NT 6 McConnell, Kaith 10 BCH-CA NT
i 7 Aizenstat, Adriar 10 SAND-CA NT
#3 Girls 7-10 200 LC Meter IM 8 Loughridge Lily 9 SAND-CA NTY
Name Age Team  Seed Time 9 Biesbroeck, Zoey 10 SAND-CA NTY
1 Johnson, Alina 10 SAND-CA 3:14.26 10 Copsey, Ryan 10  SAND-CA NTY
2 Barrieault, Izabe 10 SAND-CA NTY 11 Tavarez, Carter 8  SAND-CA NTY
3 Howard, Ella 10 SAND-CA NT
4 Sriram, Aadhya 10 SAND-CA NT #8 Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle
5 Sprague, Juliannc 10 SAND-CA NT Name Age Team Seed Time
6 Campbell, Abby 10 SAND-CA NT 1 Monroe, Major 9 BCH-CA 1:11.88
7 Grumet, Ellis 10 SAND-CA NT 2 Howard, Max 9 SAND-CA 1:34.92
8 Biesbroeck, Zoey 10 SAND-CA NTY 3 Zauder, Thomas 10 SAND-CA 1:39.84
9 Macdonald, Laur 10 SAND-CA NT 4 Hagood, Jon 9 SAND-CA 1:47.61
10 Weinstein, Sophi 9  SAND-CA NT 5 Raskin, John 9 SAND-CA 1:53.04
6 Campbell, Emme 8 SAND-CA 1:58.00
#4 Boys 7-10 200 LC Meter IM 7 Campanico,Artu 8 BCH-CA 2:09.94
Name Age Team  SeedTime 8 Routa, Luke 10 SAND-CA  2:14.33
1 Lee, Lance 107 BCH-CA NT 9 Planta,Rowan 9 BCH-CA NT
2 Baker, Jackson 10 SAND-CA NTY 10 Santwer, Luca 10  SAND-CA NT
3 Chung, Bryant 10 SAND-CA NTY
4 Chiang, Michael 10 SAND-CA NT #9 Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke
. Name Age Team Seed Time
#5 Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle | Manteufel Make 11 SAND-CA 3913
Name Age Team  SecedTime 2 Kulikowski,Maci 11 BCH-CA 40.42
1 Gooding, Emmer 12 BCH-CA 1:20.82 3 Hidalgo, Claire 11 SAND-CA 42.44
2 Kulikowski, Maci 11 BCH-CA 1:25.37 4 Berkman, Brookk 12 SAND-CA 45.47
3 Thompson,Rosa 12 SAND-CA 1:30.86 5 Humphrey, Kiera 11 BCH-CA 4615
4 Goolsby, Kinsley 11 SAND-CA 1:39.04 6 Truong Tiana 12 SAND-CA 46.92
5 Rehmel, Madisor 11 SAND-CA 1:41.92 7 Segarra, Abigail 12 SAND-CA 47.09
6 Taylor, Leah 12 SAND-CA 14267 8 Burns,Brooke 11 SAND-CA 50.28
7 Goulhiane, Sophi 11 SAND-CA 1:46.66 9 Rehmel, Madisor 11 SAND-CA 51.09
8 Drust, Kaitlynn 11 SAND-CA 1:50.60 10 ZadonskaMorein 11 BCH-CA NT
9 Sequeira, Moira 11 SAND-CA 1:51.67 11 Gaputan, Daniell 12 BCH-CA NTY
10 Lobel, Avery 1z BCH-CA NTY 12 Patel, Layla 11 BCH-CA NTY
11 McCann, Brielle 11 BCH-CA NT 13 Hu, Kami 12 BCH-CA NT
12 Scroggie, Parker 11 BCH-CA NTY

14 Mayo, Madi 12 SAND-CA NT
15 Sanchez, Alisse 11 SAND-CA NT
16 Foeller, AMerie 11 SAND-CA NT
17 Coffey Koch,Jael 11 SAND-CA NTY
#10 Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Lacson, Nathan 11 SAND-CA 40.06
2 Katopodis, Nichc 11  SAND-CA 52.01
3 Kustosz, David 12 SAND-CA 58.56
4 Delgado Jones,G 11 BCH-CA NTY
5 Ellsworth, Max 11 SAND-CA NTY
6 Ivanov, Bobby 11 SAND-CA NT
7 Lim, Levi 11 SAND-CA NTY
8 Farr, Kade 11 SAND-CA NT
#11 Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Campbell, Abby 10 SAND-CA 44.59
2 Sprague, Juliannc 10 SAND-CA 45.99
3 Bourke,Kennedy 7 SAND-CA 46.97
4 Carbone, Julia 10 SAND-CA 47.37
5 Haisupa, Olivia 9 SAND-CA 49.35
6 Bosnyak, Isabell: 9  SAND-CA 50.19
7 Bourke, Brooklyr 9  SAND-CA 54.16
8 Bernardino, Ales 10 SAND-CA 56.65
9 Loughridge, Lily 9 SAND-CA 1:03.13
10 Alday, Antonella 8  SAND-CA 1:21.26
11 Michel, Adelyn 7  SAND-CA 1:29.07
12 Hill, Abigail 9 BCH-CA NTY
13 Weiler, Tessi 8 BCH-CA NTY
14 Patel, Raina 9 BCH-CA NTY
15 Black, Amaya 10 BCH-CA NTY
16 Moyer, Emily 9 BCH-CA NT
17 Dastrup, Dylan SAND-CA NT
18 Kovaleva, Sasha SAND-CA NT
19 Barlow, Lauren 10 SAND-CA NT
20 Shininger, Kenne 10 SAND-CA NT
21 Rao, Ziqi 10 SAND-CA NT
22 Moran, Cataleya SAND-CA NT
23 Lindsey, Dallas 8 SAND-CA NT
24 Copsey, Ryan 10 SAND-CA NTY
25 Tobler, HanaLea 9 SAND-CA NT
26 Lewis, Zoe 9 SAND-CA NT
27 Tavarez, Carter 8 SAND-CA NTY
28 Thomas, Madelyy 9  SAND-CA NT
29 Tobler, Rinley 6 SAND-CA NT
#12 Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Monroe, Major 9 BCH-CA 39.90
2 Sprague, Wyatt 9 SAND-CA 47.78
3 Ordonez, Matthe 10 BCH-CA 47.81
4 Baker, Jackson 10 SAND-CA 47.85
5 Zauder, Thomas 10 SAND-CA 48.11
6 Wegner, Kenny 9 SAND-CA 48.23
7 Sriram, Rohin 9 SAND-CA 49.91
8 Hagood, Jon 9 SAND-CA 51.08
9 Wilkinson, Chris 7 BCH-CA 53.41
10 Raskin, John 9 SAND-CA 58.75
11 Tan, Hunter 9 SAND-CA 58.79
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#12 .. (Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
12 Campbell, Emme 8 SAND-CA 1:04.42
13 Routa, Luke 10 SAND-CA 1:05.55
14 Planta, Graham 7 BCH-CA 1:07.03
15 White, Joey 7  SAND-CA 1:27.42
16 McConnell, Anth 9  BCH-CA NT
17 Planta, Rowan 9 BCH-CA NT
18 Satheesh, Yulian 8 SAND-CA NT
19 Lacson, Nicholas 9  SAND-CA NT
20 Draper, Chris 10 SAND-CA NT
21 Burgess, Christo; 10 SAND-CA NT
22 Ibarguen, Easton 9  SAND-CA NT
23 Sokolov, Matvay 9 SAND-CA NT
24 Longworth, Keeg 9  SAND-CA NT
25 Woods, Gabe 7  SAND-CA NT
26 Lant, Lex 9 SAND-CA NT

#13 Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Kulikowski, Maci 11 BCH-CA 44.56
2 Niepielska, Victo 11 SAND-CA 46.88
3 Dupuis, Skylar 12 SAND-CA 48.65
4 Maman, Yali 11 SAND-CA 50.12
5 Goolsby, Kinsley 11 SAND-CA 56.53
6 Chary, Priyanka 11 SAND-CA 57.63
7 Hagood, Angela 11 SAND-CA 1:02.37
8 Thompson, Rosa 12 SAND-CA 1:05.07
9 Goulhiane, Sophi 11 SAND-CA 1:05.50
10 Poghossian, Sop! 11 SAND-CA 1:12.95
11 Lobel, Avery 12 BCH-CA NTY
12 Gundry, Payton 12 BCH-CA NTY
13 Dumo, Jolene 12 BCH-CA NTY
14 Hu, Kami 12 BCH-CA NT
15 Mayo, Madi 12 SAND-CA NT
16 Prabhu, Aditri 12 SAND-CA NT
17 DeCicco, Aria 11 SAND-CA NT
18 Woods, Izzy 12 SAND-CA NT
19 Kurdys, Aurelia 11  SAND-CA NT
#14 Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Brown, Ethan 11 BCH-CA 54.84
2 Wegner, Harry 11 SAND-CA 1:00.40
3 Katopodis, Nichc 11 SAND-CA NT
4 lvanov, Bobby 11 SAND-CA NT
5 Lim, Levi 11 SAND-CA NTY
6 Pasiderio, Avery 12 SAND-CA NT
7 Hamilton, Ashur 12 SAND-CA NT

#15 Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Spencer, Justus 10 BCH-CA 45.53
2 Barrieault,Izabe 10 SAND-CA 48.92
3 Howard, Ella 10 SAND-CA 52.25
4 Setzler, Maggie 10 BCH-CA 56.37
5 Dressler, Allison 9 SAND-CA 56.44
6 White, Josie 10 SAND-CA 1:03.17
7 Woodward, Adel 9 SAND-CA 1:09.34
8 Cai, Tirzah 9 SAND-CA 1:10.61
9 Patel, Raina 9 BCH-CA 1:17.88
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Psych Sheet
7  SAND-CA
9 BCH-CA
8 BCH-CA

10 BCH-CA
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10 BCH-CA
10 SAND-CA
7  SAND-CA
8 SAND-CA
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#16 Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
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Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Chung, Bryant 10 SAND-CA 48.72
2 Marx, Ryder 9 SAND-CA 54.12
3 Ordonez, Matthe 10 BCH-CA 58.22
4 Sprague, Wyatt 9 SAND-CA 59.55
5 Wegner, Kenny 9 SAND-CA 1:00.47
6 Wilkinson, Chris 7 BCH-CA 1:02.20
7 Lee, Lance 10 BCH-CA NT
8 McConnell, Anthh 9  BCH-CA NT
9 Planta, Rowan 9 BCH-CA NT
10 Brown, Jase 8 BCH-CA NT
11 Planta, Graham 7 BCH-CA NT
12 Canete, Christiar 10 SAND-CA NT
13 Tan, Hunter 9 SAND-CA NTY
14 Draper, Chris 10 SAND-CA NT
15 Burgess, Christo; 10 SAND-CA NT
16 Sokolov,Matvay = 9  SAND-CA NT
17 Chiang, Michael 10 SAND-CA NT
#17 Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Gooding, Emmer 12 BCH-CA 35.38
2 Scroggie, Parker 11 BCH-CA 35.53
3 Truong, Tiana 12 SAND-CA 38.98
4 Berkman, Brooki 12 SAND-CA 39.41
5 Chary, Priyanka 11 SAND-CA 39.63
6 Humphrey, Kiera 11 BCH-CA 41.35
7 Rieschick, Ansley 12 SAND-CA 41.89
8 Sequeira, Moira 11 SAND-CA 42.64
9 Rehmel, Madisor 11 SAND-CA 42.88
10 Burns, Brooke 11 SAND-CA 44,51
11 Taylor, Leah 12 SAND-CA 45.67
12 Sanchez, Alisse 11 SAND-CA 45.93
13 McCann, Brielle 11 BCH-CA NT
14 Zadonska Moreitr 11 BCH-CA NT
15 Gundry, Payton 12 BCH-CA NTY
16 Gaputan, Daniell 12 BCH-CA NTY
17 Dumo, Jolene 12 BCH-CA NTY

18 Patel, Layla 11 BCH-CA NTY
19 Hu, Kami 12 BCH-CA NT
20 Myers, Landyn 11 SAND-CA NT
21 Kurdys, Aurelia 11 SAND-CA NT
22 Coffey Koch,Jael 11 SAND-CA NTY
23 Ceballes, Lenora 12 SAND-CA NT
#18 Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Lacson, Nathan 11 SAND-CA 35.62
2 Odhrani, Nirvan 11 BCH-CA 41.66
3 Katopodis, Nichc 11 SAND-CA 41.87
4 Thompson, Steve 12  SAND-CA 42.01
5 Kustosz, David 12 SAND-CA 48.32
6 Pasiderio, Avery 12 SAND-CA 54.02
7 Itano, Dash 12 BCH-CA NT
8 Delgado Jones,G 11 BCH-CA NTY
9 Ellsworth, Max 11 SAND-CA NTY
10 Ivanov, Bobby 11 SAND-CA NT
11 Costelo, Tristan 12 SAND-CA NT
12 Foeller, [saiah 12 SAND-CA NT
13 Lim, Levi 11 SAND-CA NTY
#19 Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Johnson, Alina 10 SAND-CA 33.28
2 Campbell, Abby 10 SAND-CA 36.68
3 Sprague, Juliannc 10 SAND-CA 37.51
4 Carbone, Julia 10 SAND-CA 4091
5 Setzler, Maggie 10 BCH-CA 43.17
6 Bourke, Brooklyr 9  SAND-CA 44,18
7 Woodward, Adel 9  SAND-CA 46.44
8 Ishibashi, Sena 10 BCH-CA 46.84
9 Sklerius, GG 7  SAND-CA 47.60
10 Cai, Tirzah 9 SAND-CA 54.46
11 Loughridge, Lily 9 SAND-CA 56.17
12 Cai, Annabella 7  SAND-CA 1:05.18
13 Alday, Antonella 8  SAND-CA 1:19.55
14 Michel, Adelyn 7  SAND-CA 1:26.93
15 Hill, Abigail 9 BCH-CA NTY
16 McConnell, Kaitll 10 BCH-CA NT
17 Patel, Raina 9 BCH-CA NTY
18 Black, Amaya 10 BCH-CA NTY
19 Moyer, Emily 9 BCH-CA NT
20 Lebeau, Elise 10 BCH-CA NTY
21 Aizenstat, Adriar 10 SAND-CA NT
22 Dastrup, Dylan SAND-CA NT
23 Kovaleva, Sasha SAND-CA NT
24 Barlow, Lauren 10 SAND-CA NT
25 Shininger, Kenne 10 SAND-CA NT
26 Grumet, Ellis 10 SAND-CA NT
27 Moran, Cataleya 7  SAND-CA NT
28 Macdonald, Laur 10 SAND-CA NT
29 Lindsey, Dallas 8 SAND-CA NT
30 Copsey, Ryan 10 SAND-CA NTY
31 Tobler, HanaLea 9 SAND-CA NT
32 Lewis, Zoe 9 SAND-CA NT
33 Tavarez, Carter 8 SAND-CA NTY
34 Thomas, Madelyy 9  SAND-CA NT
35 Tobler, Rinley 6 SAND-CA NT
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Psych Sheet
15 Woods, Izzy 12 SAND-CA NT 2 Spencer, Justus 10 BCH-CA 2:02.02
#20 Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle 16 Sequeira, Moira 11 SAND-CA NT 3 Bernardino, Ales 10 SAND-CA NT
Name Age Team  Seed Time 17 Drust Kaitlynn 11  SAND-CA NT 4 Bosnyak, Isabell: 9  SAND-CA NT
1 Howard, Max 9 SAND-CA 3830 18 Ceballes, Lenora 12 SAND-CA NT 5 Haisupa,Olivia 9  SAND-CA NT
2 Baker, Jackson 10 SAND-CA 38.83 6 Grumet, Ellis 10  SAND-CA NT
3 Zauder, Thomas 10 SAND-CA 41.38 #26 Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke 7 Bourke, Brooklyy 9  SAND-CA NT
4 Wilkinson, Chris 7  BCH-CA 43.19 Name Age Team Seed Time 8 Bourke, Kenneds SAND-CA NT
5 Ordonez, Matthe 10 BCH-CA 43.53 1 Brown, Ethan 11 BCH-CA 1:47.45 9 Cai, Tirzah 9  SAND-CA NT
6 Sriram, Rohin 9 SAND-CA 45.58 2 Odhrani, Nirvan 11 BCH-CA 1:57.37
7 Wegner, Kenny 9 SAND-CA 45.70 3 Pasiderio, Avery 12 SAND-CA 2:01.65 #32 Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
8 Hagood, Jon 9 SAND-CA 47.98 4 Thompson, Steve 12  SAND-CA 2:21.34 Name Age Team Seed Time
9 Campbell, Emme 8 SAND-CA 51.10 5 Itano, Dash 12 BCH-CA NT 1 Campanico, Artu 8 BCH-CA NTY
10 Tan, Hunter 9 SAND-CA 51.64 6 Wegner, Harry 11 SAND-CA NT 2 Lacson, Nicholas 9  SAND-CA NT
11 Raskin, John 9 SAND-CA 51.74 7 Katopodis, Nichc 11 SAND-CA NT 3 Sriram, Rohin 9 SAND-CA NT
12 Routa, Luke 10 SAND-CA 1:00.50 8 Costelo, Tristan 12 SAND-CA NT 4 Chiang, Michael 10 SAND-CA NT
13 Planta, Graham 7 BCH-CA 1:02.22 9 Hamilton, Ashur 12 SAND-CA NT
14 McConnell, Anth 9  BCH-CA NT #33 Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly
15 Brown, Jase 8  BCH-CA NT #27 Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke Name Age Team Seed Time
16 Satheesh, Yulian 8  SAND-CA NT Name Age Team Seed Time 1 Dupuis, Skylar 12 SAND-CA 49.81
17 White, Joey 7 SAND-CA NT 1 Barrieault, Izabe 10 SAND-CA 1:35.32 2 Rieschick, Ansley 12 SAND-CA 50.65
18 Draper, Chris 10  SAND-CA NT 2 Dressler, Allison 9  SAND-CA 1:48.53 3 Hagood, Angela 11 SAND-CA 51.55
19 Burgess, Christo; 10 SAND-CA NT 3 Woodward, Adel 9 SAND-CA NT 4 Goolsby, Kinsley 11  SAND-CA 53.71
20 Ibarguen, Easton 9  SAND-CA NT 4 Sriram, Aadhya 10 SAND-CA NT 5 Patel, Layla 11 BCH-CA 55.59
21 Sokolov,Matvay 9  SAND-CA NT 5 Aizenstat, Adriar 10 SAND-CA NT 6 Goulhiane, Sophi 11 SAND-CA 55.67
22 Longworth, Keeg 9  SAND-CA NT 6 Barlow, Lauren 10 SAND-CA NT 7 Sequeira, Moira 11 SAND-CA 56.08
23 Woods, Gabe 7 SAND-CA NT 7 Shininger, Kenne 10 SAND-CA NT 8 Sanchez, Alisse 11 SAND-CA 56.40
24 Lant, Lex 9 SAND-CA NT 8 Biesbroeck, Zoey 10 SAND-CA NTY 9 Rehmel, Madisor 11 SAND-CA 56.44
9 Sklerius, GG 7  SAND-CA NT 10 Thompson,Rosa 12 SAND-CA 56.97
#21 Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly 10 Rao, Ziqi 10 SAND-CA NT 11 Taylor, Leah 12 SAND-CA 1:03.28
Name Age Team Seed Time 11 Macdonald, Laur 10 SAND-CA NT 12 Zadonska Moreii 11 BCH-CA NT
1 Manteufel, Make 11 SAND-CA NTY 13 Gundry, Payton 12 BCH-CA NTY
2 Niepielska, Victo 11 SAND-CA NTY #28 Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke 14 Gaputan, Daniell 12 BCH-CA NTY
3 Hidalgo, Claire 11 SAND-CA NT Name Age Team  Seed Time 15 Humphrey, Kiera 11 BCH-CA NTY
1 Howard, Max 9 SAND-CA 1:35.74 16 Hu, Kami 12 BCH-CA NT
#23 Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly 2 Wegner, Kenny 9 SAND-CA NTY 17 Coffey Koch, jael 11 SAND-CA NTY
Name Age Team Seed Time 3 Satheesh, Yulian 8 SAND-CA NT
1 Setzler, Maggie 10 BCH-CA NTY 4 Canete, Christiar 10 SAND-CA NT #34 Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly
2 Johnson, Alina 10 SAND-CA NT 5 Santwer, Luca 10 SAND-CA NT Name Age Team Seed Time
3 Weinstein, Sophi 9 SAND-CA NT i 1 Kustosz, David 12 SAND-CA 54.68
#29 Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke 2 Itano, Dash 12 BCH-CA NT
#24 Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly Name Age Team Seed Time 3 Odhrani, Nirvan 11 BCH-CA NT
Name Age Team Seed Time 1 Truong, Tiana 12 SAND-CA 1:56.09 4 Ivanov, Bobby 11 SAND-CA NT
1 Monroe, Major 9 BCH-CA 1:28.03 2 Burns, Brooke 11 SAND-CA 2:07.81 5 Thompson, Steve 12 SAND-CA NT
2 Lee, Lance 10 BCH-CA NT 3 McCann, Brielle 11 BCH-CA NT
3 Chung, Bryant 10 SAND-CA NTY 4 Scroggie, Parker 11 BCH-CA NTY #35 Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly
. 5 Gundry, Payton 12 BCH-CA NTY Name Age Team Seed Time
#25 Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke 6 Dumo,jolene 12 BCH-CA NTY 1 White, Josie 10 SAND-CA  1:01.62
Name Age Team  Seed Time 7 Myers Landyn 11 SAND-CA NT 2 Patel, Raina 9  BCH-CA 1:03.37
1 Chary Priyanka 11 SAND-CA  1:39.85 8 Segarra Abigail 12 SAND-CA NT 3 Setzler,Maggie 10 BCH-CA 1:18.75
2 Dupuis, Skylar 12 SAND-CA  1:41.19 9 Foelle, AMerie 11  SAND-CA NT 4 Hill, Abigail 9  BCH-CA NTY
3 Rieschick Ansley 12 SAND-CA  1:41.35 10 Ceballes, Lenora 12 SAND-CA NT 5 Weiler, Tessi 8 BCH-CA NTY
4 Hagood, Angela 11 SAND-CA 1:42.55 6 Black, Amaya 10 BCH-CA NTY
5 Patel, Layla 11 BCH-CA 1:43.75 #30 Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke 7 Bernardino, Ales 10 SAND-CA NT
6 Goulhiane, Sophi 11 SAND-CA 1:47.78 Name Age Team Seed Time 8 Cai, Annabella 7 SAND-CA NT
7 Maman, Yali 11 SAND-CA 1:49.29 1 Brown, Ethan 11 BCH-CA 1:56.10
8 Goolsby, Kinsley 11 SAND-CA 1:52.89 2 Foeller, Isaiah 12 SAND-CA NT #36 Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly
9 Sanchez, Alisse 11 SAND-CA 1:54.48 3 Lim, Levi 11 SAND-CA NTY Name Age Team Seed Time
10 Thompson,Rosa 12 SAND-CA 1:54.98 4 Farr, Kade 11 SAND-CA NT 1 Monroe, Major 9 BCH-CA 35.21
11 Humphrey, Kiera 11 BCH-CA NTY 2 Marx, Ryder 9 SAND-CA 46.97
12 Poghossian, Sopl 11 SAND-CA NT #31 Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke 3 Howard, Max 9  SAND-CA 4834
13 Prabhu, Aditri 12 SAND-CA NT Name Age Team  SecedTime 4 Ordonez, Matthe 10 BCH-CA 49.43
14 DeCicco,Aria 11 SAND-CA NT 1 CarboneJulia 10 SAND-CA  1:55.34 5 Lee, Lance 10 BCH-CA 5241
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#36 .. (Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly)
6 Zauder, Thomas 10 SAND-CA 52.98
7 Routa, Luke 10 SAND-CA 59.92
8 Hagood, Jon 9 SAND-CA 1:05.80
9 Raskin, John 9 SAND-CA 1:06.70
10 Planta, Rowan 9 BCH-CA NT
11 Campanico, Artu 8 BCH-CA NTY
12 Canete, Christiar 10 SAND-CA NT
13 Tan, Hunter 9 SAND-CA NTY
14 Campbell, Emme 8 SAND-CA NTY
15 Longworth, Keeg 9  SAND-CA NT
16 Santwer, Luca 10 SAND-CA NT
#37 Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Gooding, Emmer 12 BCH-CA 2:48.63
2 Rieschick, Ansley 12 SAND-CA 3:14.49
3 Myers, Landyn 11 SAND-CA NT
4 Truong, Tiana 12 SAND-CA NTY
5 Burns, Brooke 11 SAND-CA NTY
6 Chary, Priyanka 11 SAND-CA NTY
7 Segarra, Abigail 12 SAND-CA NT
8 Poghossian, Sopl 11 SAND-CA NT
9 Mayo, Madi 12 SAND-CA NT
10 Prabhu, Aditri 12 SAND-CA NT
11 DeCicco, Aria 11 SAND-CA NT
12 Woods, Izzy 12 SAND-CA NTY
13 Foeller, A'Merie 11 SAND-CA NT
14 Kurdys, Aurelia 11  SAND-CA NT
15 Drust, Kaitlynn 11 SAND-CA NT
#38 Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Wegner, Harry 11 SAND-CA NT
2 Costelo, Tristan 12 SAND-CA NT
3 Foeller, Isaiah 12 SAND-CA NT
4 Hamilton, Ashur 12 SAND-CA NT
5 Farr, Kade 11 SAND-CA NT
#39 Girls 7-10 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Spencer, Justus 10 BCH-CA NTY
2 White, Josie 10 SAND-CA NT
3 Dressler, Allison 9 SAND-CA NT
4 Carbone, Julia 10 SAND-CA NT
5 Bosnyak, Isabell: 9  SAND-CA NT
6 Sriram, Aadhya 10 SAND-CA NT
7 Aizenstat, Adriar 10 SAND-CA NT
8 Haisupa, Olivia 9 SAND-CA NT
9 Grumet, Ellis 10 SAND-CA NT
10 Biesbroeck, Zoey 10 SAND-CA NTY
11 Bourke, Kennedy 7 SAND-CA NT
12 Macdonald, Laur 10 SAND-CA NT
#40 Boys 7-10 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Riley, Cameron 10 BCH-CA NT
2 Marx, Ryder 9 SAND-CA NT
3 Lacson, Nicholas 9  SAND-CA NT
4 Sprague, Wyatt 9 SAND-CA NT

SAND vs BCH LCM Dual 2022 - 4/24 /2022
SAND vs BCH LCM Dual 2022, Sanction #: $22-097
Sponsored by Bodyline Swim Shop
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Weide, Dmitri
Tchobanian, Shai
Oden, A]

Lam, Joshua
Leytham, Melani
Vinluan, Andrea
Longworth, Aide
Sirhan, Maryniyz
Siemiatkowski, F
Woods, Aidan
Sirhan, Johnatha
Aiello, Gabriella
Small, Mattox
McConnell, Kaith
Nagano, Kanoa
Chang, Pearl
Pent, Liam

Samaniego, Calli

M16
M14
M15
M15
W15
w14
M13
w12
M15
M14
M14
w14
M13
w10
M14
w13
M13
w13

SAND-CA
BCH-CA
BCH-CA
SAND-CA
BCH-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
BCH-CA
BCH-CA
SAND-CA
BCH-CA
BCH-CA
BCH-CA
BCH-CA
BCH-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA

2:34.93
2:35.90
2:38.42
2:43.92
2:44.40
2:49.70
2:52.89
3:00.12
3:00.75
3:09.14
3:32.02
NTY
NTY
NTY
NT
NT
NT
NT

#43 Mixed Senior 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Psych Sheet
5 Chiang, Michael 10 SAND-CA NT
#41 Mixed Senior 400 LC Meter IM
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Bauman, Devin M18 SAND-CA 4:44.59
2 Thornton, Alex M15 SAND-CA 4:48.78
3 Wakefield, Trent M16 BCH-CA 4:49.60
4 Singhal, Shivanst M16 SAND-CA 4:49.66
5 Dunford, Abby W16 SAND-CA 5:01.28
6 Evans, Jordan W15 SAND-CA 5:12.20
7 Duband, Keira W16 SAND-CA 5:14.34
8 Glavas, Kristina W18 SAND-CA 5:19.07
9 Corwin, Fisher M17 SAND-CA 5:23.59
10 McClaren, Phoeb W15 BCH-CA 5:23.70
11 Solis, Rylie W16 SAND-CA 5:24.21
12 Kaltsas, Asher M16 SAND-CA 5:36.45
13 Nakamura, Ryde M16 SAND-CA 5:38.65
14 Lenon, Canyon M13 BCH-CA 6:01.16
15 Wong, Sana'a W14 BCH-CA 6:35.18
16 Ingle, Italia W14 BCH-CA 7:16.76
17 DeSpain, Zoey = W13 BCH-CA NTY
18 Hillcoat, Mylie =~ W13 BCH-CA NT
#42 Mixed Senior 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Clark, Charlie M18 BCH-CA 1:57.21
2 Maskalenka, Mal M19 SAND-CA 1:58.13
3 Aitken, Hilton M20 SAND-CA 1:58.58
4 Sirhan, Joseph  M16 BCH-CA 2:05.89
5 Lam, Bryce M16 SAND-CA 2:06.10
6 Serrano, Jayson M17 UN-01-CA 2:06.40
7 Watchalapong, T M16 SAND-CA 2:09.38
8 Malmaquist, Jesse M15 SAND-CA 2:09.76
9 Manteufel, Gabri M14 SAND-CA 2:10.18
10 Sprague,Cody M14 SAND-CA 2:10.19
11 Gwinn, Applejeas W15 BCH-CA 2:11.77
12 Francis, Kamika W17 SAND-CA 2:12.50
13 Imasa, Jacob M15 SAND-CA 2:14.54
14 Savarda, Sianna W15 SAND-CA 2:14.66
15 White, Jack M14 SAND-CA 2:15.32
16 Scott, Ashley W17 SAND-CA 2:15.80
17 Mudadu, Noah M14 SAND-CA 2:16.50
18 Taylor, Garrett M14 BCH-CA 2:16.93
19 Kerby, Peyton =~ W14 SAND-CA 2:17.18
20 Ludtke, Chloe W13 SAND-CA 2:17.23
21 Zachariou,Zoe W16 SAND-CA 2:18.12
22 Zvercova, Arina W16 BCH-CA 2:19.00
23 Christensen, Rile W13 SAND-CA 2:19.26
24 Vaher, Elisa W17 BCH-CA 2:20.08
25 Schulz, Ana W14 BCH-CA 2:20.13
26 Cholakov, Kristia M15 SAND-CA 2:20.36
27 McClaren, Dunca M14 BCH-CA 2:21.75
28 Merlin, Julie W16 SAND-CA 2:22.84
29 Gallagher,Rhys M15 SAND-CA 2:23.04
30 Campanico, Afon M14 BCH-CA 2:27.07
31 Imasa, Hailey W15 SAND-CA 2:27.15
32 Martin, Reid M13 BCH-CA 2:27.85
33 Anfinson, Olivia W16 SAND-CA 2:29.19
34 Mondonedo, Am W14 SAND-CA 2:30.00
35 McClaren, Zoey W12 BCH-CA 2:34.40

Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Ellis, Luke M15 SAND-CA 1:00.12
2 Wright, Dillon  M16 SAND-CA 1:04.53
3 Beck, Tanner M17 SAND-CA 1:05.72
4 Romstead, Georg W17 BCH-CA 1:08.95
5 Grabowski, Mich W15 SAND-CA 1:10.31
6 Aiello, Isabella W16 BCH-CA 1:13.05
7 Vannah, Emery W13 SAND-CA 1:13.33
8 Chen, Bryan M15 SAND-CA 1:17.15
9 Castro, Jay M15 SAND-CA 1:17.74
10 Kaltsas, Asher M16 SAND-CA 1:18.68
11 Porter, Olivia W18 SAND-CA 1:18.81
12 Efendi, Audrey W13 SAND-CA 1:19.49
13 Gamboa, Ashley W14 SAND-CA 1:19.82
14 Gallagher, Ryley W14 SAND-CA 1:20.36
15 Bautista, Jillian W12 SAND-CA 1:20.63
16 Nyback, Christin W16 SAND-CA 1:20.82
17 Lindsey,Micah M16 BCH-CA 1:20.85
18 Walker, Ashley W11 SAND-CA 1:22.38
19 Bickler, Alex M12 SAND-CA 1:22.45
20 Walker, Hailey = W11 SAND-CA 1:22.54
21 Bickler, Jackson M12 SAND-CA 1:25.29
22 Yokomori, Joe M16 SAND-CA 1:25.39 Scr
23 Weinstein, Mary W11 SAND-CA 1:25.67
24 Taylor,Gavynn W11 BCH-CA 1:25.93
25 Poblete, Gino M14 SAND-CA 1:27.58
26 Wegner, E]J W12 SAND-CA 1:32.33
27 Anica-Perez, Gias M13 SAND-CA 1:32.98
28 Merlino, Zoey W13 BCH-CA 1:34.76
29 Vraniak, Riley = W14 BCH-CA 1:35.36
30 Colton, Spence M16 BCH-CA 1:35.87
31 Christopher, Bob M14 BCH-CA 1:35.97
32 Silversmith, Tale M12 SAND-CA 1:42.74
33 Montoya, [sabell: W13 SAND-CA 1:43.83
34 Brown, Preston M12 SAND-CA 1:49.22
35 Doty, Liam M13 SAND-CA 1:50.56
36 Small, Mattox M13 BCH-CA 1:51.33
37 Mirzazadeh, Sor: W13 BCH-CA 1:55.71
38 Stevens, Cruz M13 BCH-CA NTY
39 Nguyen, Tayden M16 BCH-CA NTY
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SAND vs BCH LCM Dual 2022 - 4/24 /2022
SAND vs BCH LCM Dual 2022, Sanction #: $22-097
Sponsored by Bodyline Swim Shop

Psych Sheet
#43 .. (Mixed Senior 100 LC Meter Backstroke) 49 Montoya, Isabell: W13 SAND-CA 1:54.58
40 Lee, Andre M15 BCH-CA NT 50 Humphrey, Audr W13 BCH-CA NT
41 Itano, Kailee W13 BCH-CA NT 51 McConnell, Hales W13 BCH-CA NTY Scr
42 Steckelberg, Ken W13 BCH-CA NTY 52 Chang, Pearl W13 SAND-CA NT
43 McConnell, Anth M9 BCH-CA NTY 53 Pent, Liam M13 SAND-CA NT
44 Orton, Tate M14 BCH-CA NTY 54 Schoen, Marlee W13 SAND-CA NT
45 Garza, Erick M13 BCH-CA NT 55 Lawrence, Cately W13 SAND-CA NT
46 Smith, Jack M13 BCH-CA NT 56 Samaniego, Callii W13 SAND-CA NT
#44 Mixed Senior 100 LC Meter Breaststroke #45 Mixed Senior 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Weinstein, Mich: M16 SAND-CA 1:15.43 1 Maskalenka, Mal M19 SAND-CA 25.84
2 Yu, Audrey W17 SAND-CA 1:18.22 2 Hernandez, Am-] M16 SAND-CA 26.10
3 Holder, Ally W16 SAND-CA 1:18.38 3 Lucero, Yamato M16 SAND-CA 26.50
4 Clinton, Riley M16 SAND-CA 1:18.45 4 Sirhan, Joseph M16 BCH-CA 26.67
5 Beaudet, Kylie =~ W18 BCH-CA 1:18.64 5 Truong, Nathan M17 SAND-CA 26.81
6 Rinen, Reynaldo M16 SAND-CA 1:18.94 6 Pham, Kyle M17 BCH-CA 26.93
7 Bauman, Devin M18 SAND-CA 1:20.01 7 Valerio, Alex M16 SAND-CA 27.10
8 Weight, Payce M16 BCH-CA 1:20.06 8 Silvestre, Bam M15 SAND-CA 27.59
9 Yip, Nessa W18 SAND-CA 1:20.96 9 Schweichler, Am: W16 SAND-CA 27.99
10 Cholakov, Kristia M15 SAND-CA 1:22.08 10 Clark, Charlie M18 BCH-CA 28.02
11 Duband, Keira W16 SAND-CA 1:22.41 11 Michel, Logan M14 SAND-CA 28.20
12 Glavas, Kristina W18 SAND-CA 1:23.55 12 Oden, AJ M15 BCH-CA 28.51
13 Hillcoat, Mylie = W13 BCH-CA 1:24.25 13 De Luna, Ariann: W16 SAND-CA 28.59
14 Sirhan, Johnatha M14 BCH-CA 1:24.88 14 Schulz, Ana W14 BCH-CA 28.72
15 Rasmussen, Hayc M16 SAND-CA 1:28.28 15 Dunford, Abby W16 SAND-CA 28.81
16 Savarda, Sianna W15 SAND-CA 1:30.59 16 Aiello, Isabella W16 BCH-CA 28.89
17 Tchobanian, Shas M14 BCH-CA 1:31.04 17 Moore, Nicholas M15 SAND-CA 28.90
18 McClaren, Zoey W12 BCH-CA 1:31.13 18 Campanico, Afon M14 BCH-CA 29.15
19 Lam, Megan W17 SAND-CA 1:32.04 19 Martin, Reid M13 BCH-CA 29.28
20 Sadosky, Gabriel W17 SAND-CA 1:32.29 20 Vannah, Emery W13 SAND-CA 29.32
21 Hudson, Olivia W15 SAND-CA 1:32.94 21 Zachariou, Teddy M14 SAND-CA 29.92
22 Corwin, Fisher M17 SAND-CA 1:34.59 22 Lindsey,Micah M16 BCH-CA 29.98
23 Meyer, Kenny M14 SAND-CA 1:34.81 23 Harju, Izabella W17 SAND-CA 30.08
24 Lam, Joshua M15 SAND-CA 1:35.57 24 McClaren, Phoeb W15 BCH-CA 30.22
25 Mills, Stephanie W13 SAND-CA 1:36.09 25 Lenon, Canyon M13 BCH-CA 30.22
26 Lunguy, Francesc:i W16 SAND-CA 1:36.14 26 Zvercova, Arina W16 BCH-CA 30.28
27 Fontilea, Joseph M12 SAND-CA 1:37.34 27 Vaher, Elisa W17 BCH-CA 30.33
28 Lyubyh, Sofya W12 SAND-CA 1:38.42 28 Weide, Dmitri M16 SAND-CA 30.38
29 McClaren, Dunca M14 BCH-CA 1:39.23 29 Merlin, Kiersten W16 SAND-CA 30.39
30 Hinh, Landon M13 SAND-CA 1:39.95 30 Rojas, Laicey W17 SAND-CA 30.62
31 Poblete, Giada W14 SAND-CA 1:41.33 31 Evans, Jordan W15 SAND-CA 30.78
32 Weigel, Katie W14 SAND-CA 1:41.39 32 Farr, Javid M15 SAND-CA 30.78
33 Seifert, Angelina W14 SAND-CA 1:41.56 33 Sadosky, Gabriel. W17 SAND-CA 30.79
34 Man, Antonio M16 BCH-CA 1:42.74 34 McClaren, Dunca M14 BCH-CA 30.90
35 Michel, Emma W12 SAND-CA 1:43.87 35 Barrett, Riana W18 SAND-CA 31.28
36 Nakamura, Remy W13 SAND-CA 1:44.35 36 Rampoldi, Anna W16 SAND-CA 31.42
37 Ledesma, Aaliyal W13 SAND-CA 1:44.50 37 Nyback, Christin W16 SAND-CA 31.71
38 Denman, John M14 SAND-CA 1:44.89 38 Bauman, Dru W16 SAND-CA 31.80
39 Vinluan, Andrea W14 SAND-CA 1:45.24 39 DeLuna, Audrey W14 SAND-CA 32.03
40 Lacson, Zoey W13 SAND-CA 1:45.33 40 Tchobanian, Shar M14 BCH-CA 32.04
41 Woods, Aidan M14 SAND-CA 1:45.79 41 Ludtke, Kaylee W15 SAND-CA 32.32
42 Sirhan, Maryniye W12 BCH-CA 1:45.84 42 Rampoldi, Emm: W15 SAND-CA 32.57
43 Longworth, Aide M13 SAND-CA 1:45.92 43 DeSpain, Zoey W13 BCH-CA 32.73
44 Morgan, Jaxson M12 SAND-CA 1:47.44 44 McClaren, Zoey W12 BCH-CA 3292
45 Aiello, Gabriella W14 BCH-CA 1:50.88 45 Grover, Kaitlyn W16 SAND-CA 33.01
46 Ingle, Italia W14 BCH-CA 1:51.64 46 Cabral, Megan W16 SAND-CA 33.04
47 Hatfield, Victoria W15 SAND-CA 1:51.98 47 Poblete, Giada W14 SAND-CA 33.41
48 Spinella, Larissa W13 SAND-CA 1:52.55 48 Setzler, Lily W14 BCH-CA 33.56
49 Livsey, Grant M17 SAND-CA 33.64
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50 Lam, Megan W17 SAND-CA 3411
51 Yokomori, Joe M16 SAND-CA 34.89 Scr
52 Poblete, Gino M14 SAND-CA 35.05
53 Merlino, Zoey =~ W13 BCH-CA 35.81
54 Nguyen, Tayden M16 BCH-CA 36.20
55 Livsey, Brooks =~ M15 SAND-CA 36.35
56 Wegner, E] W12 SAND-CA 36.70
57 Colton, Spence M16 BCH-CA 37.71
58 Small, Mattox M13 BCH-CA 37.78
59 Chen, Bryan M15 SAND-CA 38.70
60 Anica-Perez, Gias M13 SAND-CA 38.71
61 Stevens, Cruz M13 BCH-CA 39.61
62 Silversmith, Tale M12 SAND-CA 39.96
63 Brown, Preston M12 SAND-CA 40.54
64 Doty, Liam M13 SAND-CA 42.00
65 Mirzazadeh, Sore W13 BCH-CA 43.06
66 Hatfield, Victoria W15 SAND-CA 49.71
67 Humphrey, Audr W13 BCH-CA NT
68 Itano, Kailee W13 BCH-CA NT
69 Gaputan, Daniell W12 BCH-CA NTY Scr
70 Steckelberg, Ken W13 BCH-CA NTY
71 McConnell, Hales W13 BCH-CA NTY Scr
72 McConnell, Kaitl W10 BCH-CA NTY
73 McConnell, Anth. M9 BCH-CA NTY
74 York-Arevalos, Lt M15 BCH-CA NTY
75 Orton, Tate M14 BCH-CA NT
76 Garza, Erick M13 BCH-CA NT
77 Smith, Jack M13 BCH-CA NT
78 Nagano,Kanoa M14 BCH-CA NT
79 Schoen, Marlee W13 SAND-CA NT
80 Lawrence, Cately W13 SAND-CA NT
#46 Mixed Senior 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Wakefield, Trent M16 BCH-CA 2:17.08
2 Gooding, Noah M17 BCH-CA 2:19.72
3 Ellis, Luke M15 SAND-CA 2:27.48
4 Romstead, Georg W17 BCH-CA 2:27.63
5 Grabowski, Mich W15 SAND-CA 2:27.86
6 Taylor, Garrett ~M14 BCH-CA 2:30.28
7 Aitken, Hilton M20 SAND-CA 2:33.37
8 Nazarov, Maksim M13 SAND-CA 2:49.30
9 Wenk, Kyle M14 SAND-CA 2:49.52
10 Kauffman, Alex W12 SAND-CA 2:51.27
11 Basilio, Seth M12 SAND-CA 2:51.99
12 Gao, Sam M13 SAND-CA 2:55.60
13 Miller, Gavin M13 SAND-CA 2:57.44
14 Phifer, Carson M13 SAND-CA 2:57.77
15 Mudadu, Summe W13 SAND-CA 2:58.38
16 Zarkos, Isabella W12 SAND-CA 3:00.05
17 Demirchyan, Tigg M11 SAND-CA 3:06.22
18 Rasmussen, Zeke M13 SAND-CA 3:06.34
19 Basil, Vinny M12 SAND-CA 3:06.60
20 Tsang, Charli W13 SAND-CA 3:09.16
21 Macdonald, Sidn M13 SAND-CA 3:11.69
22 Zauder, Sienna W13 SAND-CA 3:15.31
23 Angelias, Jaylen W11 SAND-CA 3:15.76
24 Angotti, Lola W12 SAND-CA 3:16.89
25 Bateman, Lewis M11 SAND-CA 3:16.94
26 Campbell, Mia W13 SAND-CA 3:23.73
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#46
27
28
29
30
31
32

.. (Mixed Senior 200 LC Meter Butterfly)

Britt, Asia
Gordillo, Nichola
Gallagher, Ryley
Aro, Gemma
Siemiatkowski, F

Taylor, Gavynn

W14
M13
W14
W12
M15
wi1

SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
BCH-CA
BCH-CA

3:24.01
3:25.09
3:25.72
3:30.84
NTY
NTY

#47 Mixed Senior 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Singhal, Shivanst M16 SAND-CA 2:19.96
2 Wright, Dillon  M16 SAND-CA 2:20.32
3 Gwinn, Applejeas W15 BCH-CA 2:23.02
4 Beaudet, Kylie W18 BCH-CA 2:24.78
5 Solis, Rylie W16 SAND-CA 2:30.80
6 Nakamura, Ryde M16 SAND-CA 2:30.90
7 Yip, Nessa W18 SAND-CA 2:32.96
8 Francis, Kamika W17 SAND-CA 2:34.22
9 Schulz, Ana W14 BCH-CA 2:38.14
10 Scott, Ashley W17 SAND-CA 2:40.00
11 Hale, Elizabeth W14 SAND-CA 2:57.27
12 Cabral, Megan W16 SAND-CA 3:00.32
13 Anica-Perez, Gias M13 SAND-CA 3:06.78
14 Wegner, E] W12 SAND-CA 3:10.79
15 Sirhan, Johnatha M14 BCH-CA 3:19.77
16 Brown, Preston M12 SAND-CA 3:19.79
17 Woods, Aidan M14 SAND-CA 3:39.34
18 Christopher, Bob M14 BCH-CA NT
19 Merlino, Zoey W13 BCH-CA NTY
20 Lawrence, Cately W13 SAND-CA NT
21 Mondonedo, Am W14 SAND-CA NT

#48 Mixed Senior 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Thornton, Alex M15 SAND-CA 2:29.09
2 Aitken, Hilton M20 SAND-CA 2:43.59
3 Kaltsas, Asher M16 SAND-CA 2:50.72
4 Rinen, Reynaldo M16 SAND-CA 2:51.65
5 Weight, Payce M16 BCH-CA 2:55.21
6 Evans, Jordan W15 SAND-CA 2:56.16
7 Man, Antonio M16 BCH-CA 2:58.01
8 Campbell, Mia W13 SAND-CA 3:03.77
9 Rasmussen, Zeke M13 SAND-CA 3:06.54
10 Gao, Sam M13 SAND-CA 3:07.70
11 Kauffman, Alex W12 SAND-CA 3:07.82
12 Phifer, Carson M13 SAND-CA 3:08.65
13 Nazarov, Maksim M13 SAND-CA 3:08.75
14 Basilio, Seth M12 SAND-CA 3:09.63
15 Mudadu, Summe W13 SAND-CA 3:10.56
16 Beck, Tanner M17 SAND-CA 3:11.60
17 Zarkos, Isabella W12 SAND-CA 3:13.88
18 Miller, Gavin M13 SAND-CA 3:14.65
19 Bickler, Alex M12 SAND-CA 3:15.22
20 Basil, Vinny M12 SAND-CA 3:15.85
21 Macdonald, Sidn M13 SAND-CA 3:15.99
22 Britt, Asia W14 SAND-CA 3:16.84
23 Angotti, Lola W12 SAND-CA 3:17.44
24 Walker, Ashley W11 SAND-CA 3:18.67
25 Bateman, Lewis M11 SAND-CA 3:20.92

SAND vs BCH LCM Dual 2022 - 4/24 /2022
SAND vs BCH LCM Dual 2022, Sanction #: $22-097
Sponsored by Bodyline Swim Shop

Psych Sheet
26 Mills, Stephanie W13 SAND-CA 3:21.22
27 Wenk, Kyle M14 SAND-CA 3:21.45
28 Tsang, Charli W13 SAND-CA 3:22.19
29 Demirchyan, Tigt M11 SAND-CA 3:22.55
30 Walker, Hailey =~ W11 SAND-CA 3:24.71
31 Lyubyh, Sofya W12 SAND-CA 3:25.56
32 Efendi, Audrey W13 SAND-CA 3:26.71
33 Doty, Liam M13 SAND-CA 3:26.95
34 Hinh, Landon M13 SAND-CA 3:27.94
35 Fontilea, Joseph M12 SAND-CA 3:28.88
36 Weinstein, Mary W11 SAND-CA 3:29.54
37 Aro, Gemma W12 SAND-CA 3:31.14
38 Angelias, Jaylen W11 SAND-CA 3:33.66
39 Seifert, Angelina W14 SAND-CA 3:33.82
40 Bickler, Jackson M12 SAND-CA 3:35.19
41 Gamboa, Ashley W14 SAND-CA 3:35.77
42 Gordillo, Nichola M13 SAND-CA 3:35.81
43 Zauder, Sienna W13 SAND-CA 3:35.88
44 Bautista, Jillian W12 SAND-CA 3:37.88
45 Montoya, Isabell: W13 SAND-CA 3:39.82
46 Michel, Emma W12 SAND-CA 3:41.49
47 Ledesma, Aaliyal W13 SAND-CA 3:41.63
48 Weigel, Katie W14 SAND-CA 3:42.67
49 Nakamura, Remy W13 SAND-CA 3:44.90
50 Denman, John M14 SAND-CA 3:46.72
51 Lacson, Zoey W13 SAND-CA 3:46.85
52 Silversmith, Tale M12 SAND-CA 3:46.94
53 Lenon, Canyon M13 BCH-CA 3:47.81
54 Morgan, Jaxson M12 SAND-CA 3:48.82
55 Spinella, Larissa W13 SAND-CA 3:49.62
56 Lee, Andre M15 BCH-CA NT
57 Leytham, Melani W15 BCH-CA NT
#49 Mixed Senior 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Bauman, Devin M18 SAND-CA 58.48
2 Gooding, Noah M17 BCH-CA 1:01.99
3 Corwin, Fisher M17 SAND-CA 1:02.22
4 Lam, Bryce M16 SAND-CA 1:03.15
5 Truong, Nathan M17 SAND-CA 1:03.55
6 Valerio, Alex M16 SAND-CA 1:03.60
7 Maskalenka, Mal M19 SAND-CA 1:04.03
8 Silvestre, Bam  M15 SAND-CA 1:04.17
9 Clinton, Riley M16 SAND-CA 1:04.69
10 Sirhan,Joseph  M16 BCH-CA 1:05.51
11 Imasa, Jacob M15 SAND-CA 1:05.82
12 Romstead, Georg W17 BCH-CA 1:06.61
13 Moore, Nicholas M15 SAND-CA 1:07.20
14 Rojas, Laicey W17 SAND-CA 1:07.34
15 Manteufel, Gabri M14 SAND-CA 1:07.85
16 Farr, Javid M15 SAND-CA 1:08.08
17 Sprague, Cody = M14 SAND-CA 1:08.39
18 Zachariou, Teddy M14 SAND-CA 1:08.78
19 Serrano, Jayson M17 UN-01-CA 1:08.85
20 Yu, Audrey W17 SAND-CA 1:09.07
21 Savarda, Sianna W15 SAND-CA 1:09.30
22 Harju, Izabella W17 SAND-CA 1:09.51
23 Porter, Olivia W18 SAND-CA 1:10.01
24 Nakamura, Ryde M16 SAND-CA 1:10.04
25 De Luna, Ariann: W16 SAND-CA 1:10.31
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26 Livsey, Grant M17 SAND-CA 1:10.42
27 Hernandez, Am-] M16 SAND-CA 1:11.33
28 Glavas, Kristina W18 SAND-CA 1:11.37
29 De Luna, Audrey W14 SAND-CA 1:12.42
30 Schweichler, Ami W16 SAND-CA 1:12.82
31 Vannah, Emery W13 SAND-CA 1:13.00
32 Michel, Logan M14 SAND-CA 1:13.52
33 Kerby, Peyton =~ W14 SAND-CA 1:13.69
34 Cholakov, Kristia M15 SAND-CA 1:14.15
35 Rampoldi, Anna W16 SAND-CA 1:14.44
36 Weide, Dmitri ~ M16 SAND-CA 1:14.98
37 McClaren, Phoeb W15 BCH-CA 1:15.24
38 Martin, Reid M13 BCH-CA 1:15.98
39 Lindsey, Micah M16 BCH-CA 1:17.11
40 Imasa, Hailey W15 SAND-CA 1:17.48
41 Ludtke, Chloe W13 SAND-CA 1:18.07
42 Grover, Kaitlyn W16 SAND-CA 1:18.89
43 Rasmussen, Hayc M16 SAND-CA 1:19.76
44 Livsey, Brooks = M15 SAND-CA 1:20.29
45 Barrett,Riana W18 SAND-CA 1:20.46
46 Wong, Sana'a W14 BCH-CA 1:21.32
47 Bauman, Dru W16 SAND-CA 1:22.42
48 Merlin, Kiersten W16 SAND-CA 1:23.49
49 Ingle, Italia W14 BCH-CA 1:23.80
50 Ludtke, Kaylee W15 SAND-CA 1:24.99
51 Taylor,Gavynn W11 BCH-CA 1:26.15
52 Longworth, Aide M13 SAND-CA 1:31.44
53 Lungu, Francescc W16 SAND-CA 1:31.78
54 Colton, Spence M16 BCH-CA 1:49.22
55 Siemiatkowski, F M15 BCH-CA 1:58.25
56 Nguyen, Tayden M16 BCH-CA NTY
57 Setzler, Lily W14 BCH-CA NT
58 McConnell, Kaitl W10 BCH-CA NTY
59 York-Arevalos, Li M15 BCH-CA NTY
60 Lucero, Yamato M16 SAND-CA NT
#50 Mixed Senior 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Singhal, Shivanst M16 SAND-CA 55.56
2 Ellis, Luke M15 SAND-CA 56.46
3 Thornton, Alex M15 SAND-CA 59.85
4 Duband, Keira W16 SAND-CA 59.86
5 Gwinn, Applejeas W15 BCH-CA 1:00.15
6 Castro, Jay M15 SAND-CA 1:00.30
7 Malmaquist, Jesse M15 SAND-CA 1:00.36
8 Watchalapong, T M16 SAND-CA 1:00.42
9 Mudadu, Noah M14 SAND-CA 1:01.10
10 Holder, Ally W16 SAND-CA 1:01.19
11 Meyer, Kenny M14 SAND-CA 1:01.75
12 White, Jack M14 SAND-CA 1:02.79
13 Solis, Rylie W16 SAND-CA 1:03.09
14 Schulz, Ana W14 BCH-CA 1:03.53
15 McClaren, Phoeb W15 BCH-CA 1:04.33
16 Zachariou,Zoe W16 SAND-CA 1:04.34
17 Anfinson, Olivia W16 SAND-CA 1:04.73
18 Merlin, Julie W16 SAND-CA 1:04.91
19 Beaudet, Kylie W18 BCH-CA 1:04.93
20 Vaher, Elisa W17 BCH-CA 1:05.26
21 Zvercova, Arina W16 BCH-CA 1:05.36
22 Gallagher, Rhys M15 SAND-CA 1:05.50




Las Vegas Sandpipers

#50 .. (Mixed Senior 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
23 Mondonedo, Am W14 SAND-CA 1:05.66
24 Christensen, Rile W13 SAND-CA 1:05.86
25 Martin, Reid M13 BCH-CA 1:06.24
26 McClaren, Dunca M14 BCH-CA 1:06.84
27 Nyback, Christin W16 SAND-CA 1:07.82
28 Rampoldi, Emm: W15 SAND-CA 1:09.23
29 Weight, Payce M16 BCH-CA 1:09.33
30 McClaren, Zoey W12 BCH-CA 1:11.79
31 Hudson, Olivia W15 SAND-CA 1:12.35
32 Lam, Joshua M15 SAND-CA 1:13.62
33 Poblete, Giada W14 SAND-CA 1:14.01
34 Ledesma, Aaliyal W13 SAND-CA 1:14.58
35 Christopher, Bob M14 BCH-CA 1:14.66
36 Lam, Megan W17 SAND-CA 1:15.73
37 Poblete, Gino M14 SAND-CA 1:16.05
38 Leytham, Melani W15 BCH-CA 1:16.80
39 Setzler, Lily W14 BCH-CA 1:16.95
40 Vinluan, Andrea W14 SAND-CA 1:20.14
41 Wegner E] W12 SAND-CA 1:20.27
42 Merlino, Zoey = W13 BCH-CA 1:20.69
43 Hale, Elizabeth W14 SAND-CA 1:21.26
44 Sirhan, Maryniys W12 BCH-CA 1:25.26
45 Chen, Bryan M15 SAND-CA 1:26.59
46 Yokomori, Joe M16 SAND-CA 1:27.41 Scr
47 Pent, Liam M13 SAND-CA 1:29.99
48 Chang, Pearl W13 SAND-CA 1:34.11
49 Doty, Liam M13 SAND-CA 1:34.80
50 Brown, Preston M12 SAND-CA 1:37.92
51 Hatfield, Victoria W15 SAND-CA 1:46.03
52 Stevens, Cruz M13 BCH-CA NTY
53 Aiello, Gabriella W14 BCH-CA NTY
54 Nguyen, Tayden M16 BCH-CA NTY
55 Lee, Andre M15 BCH-CA NT
56 Humphrey, Audr W13 BCH-CA NT
57 Itano, Kailee W13 BCH-CA NT
58 Small, Mattox M13 BCH-CA NTY
59 Steckelberg, Ken W13 BCH-CA NTY
60 McConnell, Haley W13 BCH-CA NTY Scr
61 McConnell, Anth M9 BCH-CA NTY
62 Mirzazadeh, Sore W13 BCH-CA NTY
63 Orton, Tate M14 BCH-CA NTY
64 Garza, Erick M13 BCH-CA NT
65 Smith, Jack M13 BCH-CA NT
66 Nagano, Kanoa M14 BCH-CA NT
67 Samaniego, Calli W13 SAND-CA NT
#51 Mixed Senior 200 LC Meter IM
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Clark, Charlie M18 BCH-CA 2:11.33
2 Wakefield, Trent M16 BCH-CA 2:20.45
3 Dunford, Abby W16 SAND-CA 2:26.01
4 Sirhan, Johnatha M14 BCH-CA 3:02.46
5 Hillcoat, Mylie =~ W13 BCH-CA 3:04.21
6 Fontilea, Joseph M12 SAND-CA 3:04.24
7 Weigel, Katie W14 SAND-CA 3:04.81
8 Lyubyh, Sofya W12 SAND-CA 3:09.86
9 Ingle, Italia W14 BCH-CA 3:13.45
10 Hinh, Landon M13 SAND-CA 3:15.74

SAND vs BCH LCM Dual 2022 - 4/24 /2022
SAND vs BCH LCM Dual 2022, Sanction #: $22-097
Sponsored by Bodyline Swim Shop

Psych Sheet

11 Seifert, Angelina W14 SAND-CA 3:18.12
12 Lindsey, Micah M16 BCH-CA 3:18.89
13 Mills, Stephanie W13 SAND-CA 3:20.08
14 Morgan, Jaxson M12 SAND-CA 3:20.99
15 Nakamura, Remy W13 SAND-CA 3:21.45
16 Setzler, Lily W14 BCH-CA 3:24.26
17 Anica-Perez, Gias M13 SAND-CA 3:25.26
18 Michel, Emma W12 SAND-CA 3:25.55
19 Montoya, Isabell: W13 SAND-CA 3:27.17
20 Lacson, Zoey W13 SAND-CA 3:30.87
21 Spinella, Larissa W13 SAND-CA 3:33.51
22 Siemiatkowski, F M15 BCH-CA 3:37.60
23 Silversmith, Tale M12 SAND-CA 3:44.58
24 Man, Antonio M16 BCH-CA NTY
25 Oden, AJ M15 BCH-CA NTY
26 McConnell, Kaitll W10 BCH-CA NTY
27 Wong, Sana'a W14 BCH-CA NTY
28 Lucero, Yamato M16 SAND-CA NT

#52 Mixed Senior 800 LC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Yip, Nessa W18 SAND-CA 2:38.96
2 Clinton, Riley M16 SAND-CA 8:37.60
3 Wright, Dillon  M16 SAND-CA 8:40.84
4 Beck, Tanner M17 SAND-CA 9:02.77
5 Truong, Nathan M17 SAND-CA 9:19.41
6 Manteufel, Gabri M14 SAND-CA 9:20.99
7 Porter, Olivia W18 SAND-CA 9:22.15
8 Meyer, Kenny M14 SAND-CA 9:28.60
9 Malmaquist, Jesse M15 SAND-CA 9:30.67
10 Sadosky, Gabriel. W17 SAND-CA 9:33.96
11 Castro, Jay M15 SAND-CA 9:34.29
12 Sprague, Cody M14 SAND-CA 9:36.53
13 Watchalapong, T M16 SAND-CA 9:38.10
14 Merlin, Julie W16 SAND-CA 9:51.39
15 Kerby, Peyton W14 SAND-CA 9:53.19
16 Holder, Ally W16 SAND-CA 9:54.24
17 Christensen, Rile W13 SAND-CA 9:57.45
18 Barrett, Riana W18 SAND-CA 9:57.84
19 Lam, Bryce M16 SAND-CA 9:58.67
20 Livsey, Grant M17 SAND-CA 10:01.30
21 Bauman, Dru W16 SAND-CA 10:01.87
22 Grabowski, Mich W15 SAND-CA 10:03.29
23 Ludtke, Kaylee W15 SAND-CA 10:05.14
24 Moore, Nicholas M15 SAND-CA 10:05.35
25 White, Jack M14 SAND-CA 10:07.91
26 Imasa, Jacob M15 SAND-CA 10:08.97
27 Zachariou,Zoe W16 SAND-CA 10:10.76
28 Hernandez, Am-] M16 SAND-CA 10:11.39
29 Mudadu, Noah M14 SAND-CA 10:12.96
30 Valerio, Alex M16 SAND-CA 10:17.25
31 Schweichler, Am:i W16 SAND-CA 10:17.73
32 Farr, Javid M15 SAND-CA 10:17.90
33 Silvestre,Bam  M15 SAND-CA 10:18.32
34 Ludtke, Chloe W13 SAND-CA 10:18.94
35 Nazarov, Maksim M13 SAND-CA 10:21.80
36 Phifer, Carson M13 SAND-CA 10:21.80
37 Mudadu, Summe W13 SAND-CA 10:24.80
38 Grover, Kaitlyn W16 SAND-CA 10:25.09
39 Basilio, Seth M12 SAND-CA 10:27.90

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - Page 7

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Gao, Sam

Wenk, Kyle
Rampoldi, Anna
Rampoldi, Emm:
DeSpain, Zoey
Bickler, Alex
Merlin, Kiersten
Basil, Vinny
Rojas, Laicey
Kauffman, Alex
Rasmussen, Zeke
Zarkos, Isabella
Bateman, Lewis
Anfinson, Olivia
Gallagher, Rhys
Angotti, Lola
Gordillo, Nichola
Harju, Izabella
Angelias, Jaylen
Macdonald, Sidn
Miller, Gavin
Imasa, Hailey
Weinstein, Mary
Demirchyan, Tig
Serrano, Jayson
Campbell, Mia
Walker, Hailey
Walker, Ashley
Rasmussen, Hay«
Lungu, Francesc:
Zauder, Sienna
De Luna, Audrey
De Luna, Ariann:
Bickler, Jackson
Hudson, Olivia
Britt, Asia

Hale, Elizabeth
Tsang, Charli
Gallagher, Ryley
Aro, Gemma
Bautista, Jillian
Gamboa, Ashley
Cabral, Megan
Denman, John
Zachariou, Teddy
Efendi, Audrey
Sirhan, Joseph
Taylor, Garrett
Campanico, Afon
Vraniak, Riley
Rinen, Reynaldo
Michel, Logan
Schoen, Marlee

Livsey, Brooks

M13
M14
w16
W15
w13
M12
w16
M12
w17
w12
M13
w12
M11
w16
M15
w12
M13
w17
Wi1
M13
M13
W15
Wi1
M11
M17
w13
Wi1
Wi1
M16
w16
w13
w14
w16
M12
W15
w14
W14
w13
w14
w12
w12
W14
w16
M14
M14
w13
M16
M14
M14
w14
M16
M14
w13
M15

SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
BCH-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
UN-01-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
BCH-CA
BCH-CA
BCH-CA
BCH-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA
SAND-CA

10:30.60
10:31.68
10:34.77
10:38.62
10:42.94
10:43.82
10:46.82
10:49.40
10:49.83
10:50.90
10:51.80
10:56.31
10:57.36
10:58.99
10:59.01
10:59.33
11:00.26
11:00.30
11:00.54
11:00.94
11:02.31
11:08.99
11:15.33
11:15.77
11:15.99
11:16.07
11:17.22
11:19.43
11:23.82
11:23.88
11:25.55
11:28.20
11:29.06
11:30.51
11:32.25
11:34.62
11:41.99
11:44.27
11:45.81
11:46.74
11:49.68
11:51.03
11:56.12
11:57.71
12:00.99
12:34.67
NT
NTY
NTY
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT




